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I N f ER IOR-GEOLOGICAL SU R VEY RESTO N , VI RG t NIA _ 1983 75097'30" 

.vATER 

CEAN 

1092 
REQUEST 

2 

2000 

10000 
_ J 

QUADRANGLE LOCATION 

CONTOURS AND ELEVATIONS 
IN METERS 

442 443000m E 

ROAD CLASSIFICATION 

Primary highway. 
hard surface 

Secondary highway. 
hard surface . 

Trails ... 

light-duty road. hard or 
Improved surface 

Unimproved road 

o Interstate Route 0 U. S. Route 0 State Route 

t,~AR ED 

KITTY HAWK, N. C. 
SW/4 K1TIY HAWK IS ' QUADRANGLE 

N3600 - W7S37.S/7.S 

1982 

DMA 5856 II SW - SERIES V8420 

5 
6 , 
8 
9 

10 

To convert fj 
multiply by 

To convert IT 
multiply by , 


